www.wbprd.gov.in from latest tender].  

1. a) Name of the work  : Construction of Food Processing unit. 

b) Location of site   :  Sonamukhi KVK, Churamonipur Farm. 

c) Estimated value of the work :  Rs 7, 09,276.00 

d) Cost of tender documents : Rs. 1050.00 (Rupees one thousand fifty only)  

In the shape of Demand Draft/Banker’s cheque   

issued from any Nationalized/Scheduled Bank  

in favour of K.V.K. Sunamukhi  

payable at  Sonmukhi 

e) Earnest money to be deposited : Rs. 14,200.00( Rupees fourteen thousand two 

hundred only)   in the shape of Demand Draft/Banker’s 

cheque issued from any Nationalized/Scheduled Bank in 

favour of  K.V.K. Sunamukhi payable at  Sonmukhi  

f) Time for completion of work:   2(Two) months from the date of issue of work 

order

[...]

The intending tenderers will have to submit documentary evidence to prove their past experience 

and capabilities for execution of similar type of work as well as financial resources such as Bank 

Guarantee/Audited Balance Sheet of previous year or any other proof of financial capacity. 

Credentials   of minimum Rs 5,32,000.00 (Rupees Five lakhs thirty two thousand )only  for a 

single work executed and  completed under any Govt./Semi-Govt. Organisation during last two 

years will have to be submitted  along with the tender. 

[Non statutory documents] 

6.2    In case if it is found that the tenderer is not technically equipped for execution of the

[...]

All the tender documents including N.I.T. & Schedule of work will 

be the part of the contract documents. After receipt of Letter of Acceptance, the 

successful bidder shall have to submit requisite copies of contract documents along with 

requisite cost  [Rs1050.00(Rupees one thousand fifty) only]through Demand Draft / 

Banker’s cheque  issued from any nationalized /scheduled bank in favour of the KVK 

Sonamukhi payable at Sonamukhi within time limit to be set in the letter of acceptance. 

Failing to comply of the above within the specified time, the contractor shall render his

[...]

10 mm nominal size and painting the top surface 

with a coat of bitumen using 1.7 kg/sqm. 

Including heating the bitumen and cost and 

carriage of all materials and labour complete.  

8.41M
2 

M
2 

256.55 2158.00 

Total : 709276.00 

Grand total : 709276.00 

(Rupees seven lakhs nine thousand two hundred seventy six) only. 

a) “I/We agree to carry out the works at par with the rates shown in above schedule” 

b) “I/We agree to carry out the works at ………….(%) above/below rates shown in the above 

schedule” 

(The said quotation in the exact working of any one of the form (a) or (b) as applicable must be